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Weekly US Earnings Estimates

This report is a detailed calendar of all earnings for the stocks in the S&P 500, DJIA, Nasdaq 100 and other significant
companies.

5th February 2024

Exp. Exp.
Market Exp. FY Exp. FY
Ticker Company Cap QB QBRI EPS Revenue
(USD) EPS Revenue (USD) (USD)
(USD) (USD)
Air
Products
APD and 57.7bln 11:00 06:00 3.00 3.19bIn 12.97 13.28bln
Chemicals
Inc
CAT Catelgpc'”ar 156.6bIn 11:30  06:30 475 17.1bIn 20.66 67.12bln
IDEXX
IDXX Laboratories 43.8bin 11:30 06:30 2.12 .89bIn 9.86 3.65bIn
Inc
Estee
EL Laude_r 48.2bin 11:45 06:45 0.55 4.19bIn 2.33 15.65bIn
Companies
Inc
MCD MCDC";:‘:" s 216.2bIn 12:00  07:00 2.82 6.45bIn 11.81 25.54bln
TSN Uy 20.2bln 12:30 07:30 0.41 13.27bln 2.14 52.91bin
Foods Inc
ON
ON Semiconductor 30.2bin 13:00 08:00 1.21 2.bln 5.13 8.24bIn
Corp
Vertex
VRTX Pharmaceuticals 111.8bin 21:00 16:00 4.11 2.51bln 15.03 9.86bIn
Inc
Palantir
PLTR Technologies 35.5bIn 21:05 16:05 0.08 .6bIn 0.25 2.22bIn
Inc
Simon
SPG Property 45.5bIn 21:05 16:05 1.87 1.36bIn 6.31 5.14bin
Group Inc
NXP
NXPI Semiconductors 54.9biIn 21:10 16:10 3.63 3.4bln 13.76 13.25bIn
NV
FMC FMC Corp 7.8bin 21:30 16:30 1.08 1.25bIn 3.80 4.58bIn

6th February
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Exp. Exp.

ML Quarterl Quarterl Bxp. FY
Company Cap y Y EPS Revenue
(USD) EPS Revenue (USD) (USD)
(USD) (USD)
BP BP PLC 101.3bIn BMO BMO 1.05 53.5bln 4.82 210.12bln
Toyota
™ Motor 327.1bin BMO BMO 3.66 75.08bln 11.30 271.76bIn
Corp
Spotify
SPOT Technology 42.7bln 11:00 06:00 -0.23 4.03bIn -2.76 14.43bIn
SA
IT Galﬁze’ 36.4blin 11:00 06:00 2.83 1.59bln 11.12 5.91bln
CNC Ceé‘;fge 40.2bin 11:00 06:00 0.44 36.14bln 6.68 150.55bln
Willis
WTW Towers 25.5bIn 11:00 06:00 7.05 2.92bin 14.12 9.48bln
Watson
DD DuPont 26.6bIn 11:00 06:00 0.85 2.93bin 3.46 12.1bIn
Linde . .
LIN bLC 198.2bin 11:15 06:15 3.49 8.08bIn 14.08 32.72bin
GEHC GE 33.8bln 11:20 06:20 1.07 5.09bIn 3.79 19.42bin
HealthCare
Eli Lilly _ ,
LLY 627.bin 11:30 06:30 2.19 8.93bln 6.03 33.67bln
and Co
Carrier
CARR Global 49.9bIn 11:30 06:30 0.51 5.23bIn 2.72 22.25bln
Corp
J Jacobs 17.3bln 11:40 06:40 1.51 3.67bln 8.07 16.46bin
WAT Wé‘;%s 19.2bln 11:50 06:50 3.55 .82bln 11.69 2.95bIn
AME AM'IEII:EK 38.3bln 11:55 06:55 1.63 1.74bln 6.33 6.6bIn
XYL Xylem Inc 27.8bln 11:55 06:55 0.96 2.05bIn 3.74 7.3bin
FI Fiserv Inc 86.4bln 12:00 07:00 2.15 4.69bln 7.49 18.08blIn
Spirit
SPR AeroSystems 3.2bin 12:30 07:30 0.87 1.74bin -3.58 5.95bIn
Holdings
cMmI C“'Tl‘n”g'”s 34.4bIn 12:30 07:30 4.48 8.14bln 19.78 33.6bIn
AMGN AT;?:n 173.7blIn 21:00 16:00 4.60 8.12bin 18.56 28.15blIn
Cognizant
crsy  lechnology 39.1bln 21:00  16:00 1.04 4.76bin 4.41 19.36bln
Solutions
Corp
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GILD

OoMC

ENPH

FTNT

VFC

CINF

SNAP

CMG

AMCR

JKHY

EW

AlZ

ESS

UDR

PRU

YUMC

IEX

ATO

()

Exp. Exp.
METLC! Quarterly Quarterly
Company Cap Revenue
(USD) EPS Revenue (USD)
(USD) (USD)
Gilead
Sciences 97.4bIn 21:00 16:00 1.76 7.1bln 6.76 27.1bln
Inc
OQhIIEaI] 17.8bln 21:00 16:00 2.16 3.99bIn 7.37 14.63bln
Group Inc
Enphase 13.7bln 21:05 16:05 0.55 .329bIn 4.38 2.31bln
Energy Inc
Ford . .
48.4bIn 21:05 16:05 0.13 40.14bIn 1.87 165.04bin
Motor Co
F°:229t 51.bin 21:05  16:05 0.43 1.41bln 1.56 5.3bIn
VF Corp 6.5bIn 21:05 16:05 0.77 3.24bIn 1.46 10.94bIn
Cincinnati
Financial 17.3bin 21:05 16:05 1.95 2.47bIn 5.70 9.13bIn
Corp
Snap Inc 26.1bIn 21:10 16:10 0.06 1.38bin 0.07 4.62bIn
Chipotle
Mexican 67.bln 21:10 16:10 9.73 2.49bln 4421 9.84bln
Grill Inc
Amcor Plc 13.7bin 21:10 16:10 0.15 3.41bIn 0.68 14.33bin
Jack
Henry & 12.1bIn 2110 1610 1.14 54bln 5.02 2.22bln
Associates
Inc
Edwards
Lifesciences 47.7bln 21:15 16:15 0.64 1.49bin 251 5.97bIn
Corp
Assllr‘]::a"t 8.9bIn 21:15 16:15 3.72 2.8bln 14.65 10.95bIn
Essex
Property 15.3bIn 21:15 16:15 1.46 .42bln 6.75 1.66bIn
Trust Inc
UDR Inc 12.bin 21:15 16:15 0.11 .41bin 1.34 1.62bin
Prudential
Financial 37.1bin 21:20 16:20 2.61 12.99bin 11.66 50.82bIn
Inc
Yum
China . .
. 14.7bIn 21:30 16:30 0.16 2.41bin 1.91 10.84bIn
Holdings
Inc
IDEX Corp 16.7bin 21:30 16:30 1.78 .77bln 8.16 3.25bin
Atmos
Energy 17.5bin 21:30 16:30 2.05 1.7bln 6.58 5.05bin
Corp
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Ticker Company

Market
Cap
(USD)

Exp.
Quarterly
EPS
(USD)

Exp.
Quarterly
Revenue

(USD)

Exp. FY
EPS Revenue
(USD) (USD)

Veralto

VLTO Corp

7th February

Ticker Company

Bunge
Global SA

Hilton
Worldwide
Holdings
Inc

HLT

CVs
CVs Health
Corp

Alibaba
Group
Holding
Ltd

BABA

Uber
UBER Technologies
Inc

Emerson
EMR Electric
Co

Yum!

YUM Brands Inc

CDW

iy Corp

FOX Fox Corp

Roblox

RBLX Corp

Monolithic
Power
Systems
Inc

MPWR

Wynn
WYNN Resorts
Ltd

Walt
DIS Disney
Co

18.9bIn

13.1bIn

49.7bIn

95.1bIn

184.3bIn

137.3bIn

53.6bIn

36.6bIn

30.8bIn

15.1bIn

24.5biIn

29.4bIn

11.bin

178.bin

22:15

11:00

11:00

11:30

11:45

11:55

11:55

12:00

12:00

12:35

13:00

21:00

21:00

21:05

17:15

06:00

06:00

06:30

06:45

06:55

06:55

07:00

07:00

07:35

08:00

16:00

16:00

16:05

0.81

Exp.
Quarterly
EPS
(USD)

2.81

1.57

1.99

2.69

0.17

1.04

1.41

2.56
0.11

-0.55

2.85

1.15

0.99

1.25bin

Exp.
Quarterly
Revenue

(USD)

15.06bIn

2.61bin

90.25bIn

36.82blIn

9.76blIn

3.92bIn

2.11bin

5.32bin
4.2bIn

1.07bIn

.45bin

1.74bin

23.68bIn
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3.10 4.98bIn

Exp. FY
Revenue
(USD)

12.79 59.73bIn
6.11 10.23bIn
8.61 354.29bIn
8.97 131.42bln
0.39 37.1bIn
5.30 17.59blIn
5.32 7.14bin
9.87 21.68bIn
3.11 14.18bIn
-1.91 3.41bIn
11.76 1.82bIn
3.21 6.42bin
4.29 92.1blIn
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DR Qui)r(tpérl Qulzza)r({gérl
Ticker Company Cap y y Revenue
(USD) EPS RV (USD)
(USD) (USD)
Paycom
PAYC Software 11.6bin 21:05 16:05 1.78 42bln 7.61 1.68bln
Inc
MAT Mattel Inc 6.5bin 21:05 16:05 0.32 1.66bIn 1.26 5.47bln
Molina
MOH Healthcare 20.7bln 21:05 16:05 435 8.37bln 20.86 33.35bin
Inc
Fleetcor
FLT Technologies 21.3bin 21:05 16:05 4.48 .97bln 16.96 3.79bin
Inc
MCK Mc'é(efrf)o” 66.8bIn 21:10 16:10 7.05 77.86blIn 20 305.32bin
GL Globe 11.3bin 21:10 16:10 2.73 1.4bln 10.58 5.13bln
Life Inc
EG Sl 16.4bin 21:15 16:15 14.66 3.68bln 55.60 13.83bin
Group Ltd
EFX Eq;’n'iax 30.8bin 21:15 16:15 1.75 1.31bln 6.65 5.25bIn
Mid-
America
MAA Apartment 14.9bIn 21:15 16:15 1.08 .54bln 4.42 2.15bIn
Communities
Inc
PayPal
PYPL Holdings 66.9bIn 21:15 16:15 1.36 7.87bln 4.95 29.62bln
Inc
News . .
NWSA Corm 14.3bin 21:20 16:20 0.19 2.55bln 0.70 10.05bln
O'Reilly
ORLY  Automotive 61.6blIn 21:30 16:30 9.13 3.85bIn 38.38 15.84bln
Inc
COTY Coty Inc 10.9bIn 21:30 16:30 0.20 1.68bln 0.42 6.11bln
STE STEI'E'S 22.1bIn 21:30 16:30 217 1.35bIn 8.67 5.44bln
ALL Ag:s‘;";‘;e 40.9bIn 22:15 17:15 3.99 12.94bln -1.05 50.68bln

8th February

Exp. Exp.
. Quarterly Quarterly Exp. FY
Ticker Company Revenue
EPS Revenue (USD)
(USD) (USD)
AZN AS”T‘DZLEC“eca 206.bIn BMO BMO 0.79 12.13bln 3.70 45.9bIn
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Market Qui)r(tpérl Qui)r(tpérl
Ticker Company Cap y y EPS Revenue
(USD) EPS RV (USD) (USD)
(USD) (USD)
MT Arce'gr':’““a' 23.7bin BMO BMO 2.05 16.04bln 3.41 69.67bin
BWA Borgmimer 8.1bin 11:30 06:30 0.94 3.65bin 3.84 14.56bin
KVUE Kel'm‘e 40.bin 11:30 06:30 0.28 3.79bIn 1.26 15.56bIn
Zimmer
ZBH Biomet 26.6bIn 11:30 06:30 2.15 1.93bln 7.51 7.38bln
Holdings
Inc
Apollo
Global . .
APO 57.1bln 11:30 06:30 1.72 3.62bln 6.55 13.41bln
Management
Inc
SNA S”"’}E;:O” 15.3bln 11:30 06:30 4.66 1.2bin 18.70 4.73bin
ccl C%rgfgo 21.9bin 11:45 06:45 0.16 61bln 0.62 1.89bIn
TPR Taﬁ’ﬁi"y 9.2bin 11:45 06:45 1.46 2.05bin 4.12 6.73bln
HSY Hercsgey 40.6bln 11:45 06:45 1.95 2.71bin 9.51 11.23bln
Duke
DUK Energy 75.4bln 11:50 06:50 1.54 7.49bln 5.59 29.46bIn
Corp
Kimco
KIM Realty 13.8bln 11:50 06:50 0.16 45bln 0.96 1.77bln
Corp
Under
UAA Armour 3.4bln 11:55 06:55 0.11 1.51bIn 0.49 5.74bin
Inc
Philip
Morris . .
PM : 144.8bIn 11:55 06:55 1.44 9.01bln 6.10 35.11bln
International
Inc
COP  Conocophillips 132.3bln 12:00 07:00 2.09 15.94bIn 8.52 59.2blIn
Interpublic
IPG Group of 12.7bin 12:00 07:00 1.13 2.57bin 2.80 9.39bIn
Companies
Inc
MAS ngf; 15.5bIn 12:00 07:00 0.66 1.79bln 3.72 7.87bln
T Rowe
TROW Price 24.6bIn 12:00 07:00 1.59 1.61bIn 7.48 6.48bln
Group Inc

Copyright © 2024 Newsquawk Voice Limited. All rights reserved.
Registered Office One Love Lane, London, EC2V 7JN, United Kingdom - Registered Number 12020774 - Registered in England and Wales.

newsquawk.com - +44 20 3582 2778 - info@newsquawk.com



()

Newsquow

Exp. Exp.
Market Exp. FY Exp. FY
Ticker Company Cap QB UGN EPS Revenue
(USD) EPS RV (USD) (USD)
(USD) (USD)
Baxter
BAX International 19.9bin 12:15 07:15 0.86 3.8bin 2.59 14.74bin
Inc
TDG USRI 61.6bIn 12:15 07:15 6.41 1.68bln eokal 7.63blIn
Group Inc
S&P
SPGI Global 144.8bIn 12:15 07:15 3.14 3.13bln 12.61 12.47bln
Inc
Warner
Music . .
WMG Group 19.2bin 12:30 07:30 0.43 1.67bin 1.32 6.46bln
Corp
Intercontinental
ICE Exchange 74.3bIn 12:30 07:30 1.29 2.2bin 5.60 7.96blIn
Inc
K Kellanova 19.1bin 13:00 08:00 0.74 3.08bIn 3.96 14.66bin
Ralph
RL Lauren 9.5bin 13:00 08:00 3.53 1.87bin 9.51 6.56bIn
Corp
DTE , _
DTE 22.2bln 13:55 08:55 1.96 8.56bIn 5.77 16.72bln
Energy Co
Healthpeak
PEAK Properties 10.3bIn AMC AMC 0.10 .55bIn 0.52 2.17bln
Inc
EXPE SR 21.bin 21:00 16:00 1.68 2.88bln 9.62 12.83bin
Group Inc
DXCM De’l‘rfé’m 47.4bin 21:00 16:00 0.43 1.01bln 1.43 3.6bln
Take-Two
e LEEEIE 28.3bln 21:05  16:05 0.72 1.34bin 3.15 5.48bln
Software
Inc
ILMN '”“I':'C”a 23.1bin 21:05 16:05 0.02 1.09bin 0.73 4.48bln
VRSN Ve::fégn 20.4bln 21:05 16:05 1.86 .38bln 7.20 1.49bIn
PINS P'“f‘na::eSt 25.3bln 21:05  16:05 0.51 .99bIn 1.08 3.06bln
Motorola
MSI Solutions 54.bIn 21:10 16:10 3.63 2.82bln 11.72 9.95bln
Inc
FE F"SICEO”rgrgy 21.4bln 21:20 16:20 0.59 3.14bln 2.54 12.86bln
Mettler-
MTD Toledo 26.5bIn 21:30 16:30 10.10 .96bIn 38.75 3.81bln
International
Inc

9th February
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Market QuEa):tpérI
Company Cap :
S EPS
(USD)
PEP Pepsico 236.1bIn 11:00  06:00 1.72
CTLT Caﬁfnt 9.6bln 11:55 06:55 -0.02

Disclaimer

Exp.
Exp. FY
(F?ités:etr?lrjlg EPS Revenue
(USD) (USD) (USD)
28.4bln 7.55 92.06bIn
1.01bin 0.74 4.38bIn

The information contained within this document has been prepared and issued by Newsquawk Voice Limited ("Newsquawk") on the basis of

publicly available information and other sources believed to be reliable. Whilst all reasonable care is taken to ensure that the facts stated are
accurate, neither Newsguawk nor any of its directors, officers or employees shall be in any way held responsible for its content or your use of it.
Neither the provision of any content herein nor anything on our website or any other media we use is intended to, and should not be construed as,
providing advice and/or enticing an offer or solicitation to invest in, buy or sell securities or other financial instruments.
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